
Monday Tuesday Event Weekend Event Volunteer / Scouter Events
Mon Sep 9/19 Tue Sep 10/19 Welcome to Scouting 8/30 Group Meeting
Mon Sep 16/19 Tue Sep 17/19
Mon Sep 23/19 Tue Sep 24/19 Group Hike

Mon Sep 30/19 Tue Oct 1/19 Popcorn Blitz Toronto Zoo Sleepover (9/28-9/29) 9/29 Scouter's Club

Mon Oct 7/19 Tue Oct 8/19 10/6 Group Meeting
Mon Oct 14/19 Tue Oct 15/19 Thanksgiving (Mon)

Investiture (Tues)
Apple Day - 10/19 weekend

Mon Oct 21/19 Tue Oct 22/19
Mon Oct 28/19 Tue Oct 29/19
Mon Nov 4/19 Tue Nov 5/19
Mon Nov 11/19 Tue Nov 12/19 Fall Camp (11/8-11/10)

Remembrance Day Parade (11/10 TBD)
Group Meeting @ Fall Camp 

Mon Nov 18/19 Tue Nov 19/19 Prepare for Santa Claus Parade
Mon Nov 25/19 Tue Nov 26/19 Santa Claus Day Parade - 11/30 Group Meeting / Popcorn Pickup

Scouter's Club
Mon Dec 2/19 Tue Dec 3/19
Mon Dec 9/19 Tue Dec 10/19
Mon Dec 16/19 Tue Dec 17/19 Christmas Potluck Group Meeting (before potluck)
Mon Dec 23/19 Tue Dec 24/19 No Meeting due to Holidays
Mon Dec 30/19 Tue Dec 31/19 No Meeting due to Holidays
Mon Jan 6/20 Tue Jan 7/20
Mon Jan 13/20 Tue Jan 14/20 No Meetings due to Winter Camp Winter Camp (1/10 - 1/12) Shadowlake Group Meeting (at Camp)
Mon Jan 20/20 Tue Jan 21/20 Family Skate at Civic Centre
Mon Jan 27/20 Tue Jan 28/20 Scouter's Club
Mon Feb 3/20 Tue Feb 4/20
Mon Feb 10/20 Tue Feb 11/20
Mon Feb 17/20 Tue Feb 18/20 No Meeting Monday (Family Day)
Mon Feb 24/20 Tue Feb 25/20 Scouter's Club
Mon Mar 2/20 Tue Mar 3/20
Mon Mar 9/20 Tue Mar 10/20 Group Meeting
Mon Mar 16/20 Tue Mar 17/20 No Meetings - March Break
Mon Mar 23/20 Tue Mar 24/20
Mon Mar 30/20 Tue Mar 31/20 Scouter's Club
Mon Apr 6/20 Tue Apr 7/20
Mon Apr 13/20 Tue Apr 14/20 No Meeting (Easter Monday)

Advancement (Tuesday)
Mon Apr 20/20 Tue Apr 21/20
Mon Apr 27/20 Tue Apr 28/20 Group Meeting

Scouter's Club
Mon May 4/20 Tue May 5/20 10,000 Trees - 5/3
Mon May 11/20 Tue May 12/20
Mon May 18/20 Tue May 19/20 No Meeting Monday (Victoria Day)
Mon May 25/20 Tue May 26/20 Scouter's Club
Mon Jun 1/20 Tue Jun 2/20
Mon Jun 8/20 Tue Jun 9/20
Mon Jun 15/20 Tue Jun 16/20 Laser Tag Year End Potluck - TBD Group Meeting - at Year End Potluck
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